


2 19 () 2
64

21 ()

2 19 ) 13:00 17:00 39 14 14
2 21 13:00 18:30 25 20 8
64 34 22
1-1-1
24.6%
65.7
24.6 65.7%
20-30
ﬁ\\\ /” 2.2%
31-40
7119.4% ‘ 17.9%
51-60 26.9 61-70
23.9 71 19.4 41-50
8.2%
61-70
23.9%
20
0.0% 26.9%
8.2%
26.1 25.4 11.2%
15.7
25.4%
26.1%
15.7%

158




1

1

235

1

1

O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O

o

O 0O 0O O O O O O O

2
147
382
382
3

159

23.5%




4

1-1

o

e}

O O O O

30

e}

o O O O

160



1

1-2

0K

GDP

o

e}

0O O O O O ©°

o

o

20

11

161



O 0O 0O 0O 0O o

(¢]

O 0 O O O

o

2

1-2

e}

O O O O O O

162



3

1-2

IC

IC

JCT

O 0O 0O O O

IC

IC

IC

IC

O 0O 0O O O

IC

IC

5km

IC

163



CS
40

41

4

1
O O O O I O 0 0O 0O 0o 0o o o

1-2

164



2 19 () 2 21 ()
40
2 19 ( 15:.00 17:00 21 6
2 21 ( 18:30 20:30 19 10
40 16
2-1
2-1-1
12.5% 12.5%
125 o3 ‘
25.0 375 .
375
6.3% 25.0%
37.5%
2-1-2
6.3%
12.5 68.8 ‘ 12.5%
81.3 12.5% ‘

0.0%
68.8%

165




1-3

2

O O O O 0O o O O

1-4

2

166



2-2-1

17

167




14%

JCT

JCT

ETC

NO,

JCT IC IC
JCT

168




NO, SPM
IC
IC
2020 30 42 2030
1 2
1
JCT
IC
IC
10
1 2 10

169




2

2-2

21

17

170



2006
2020 30

oD

Pl

JCT

JCT

Pl

171




NO SPM

10

172




